SDBC Pickleball Schedule March/April 2024

Day

Changes in
red
Time

Beginners/
Novice
1.0-2.0

Novice/
Intermediate
2.5-3.0

Intermediate

3.0-3.25

Int/Advanced
(competitive)
3.25+

<>»0202¢R8

4:30 -
6:00pm

X

No lessons

6:00 -
7:30pm

7:30 -
9:30pm

4:30 -
6:00pm

6:00 -
7:30pm

X*

Lessons Court 3

7:30 -
9:30pm

<POWVWICISH <>PO0OwvmMmZ2O0mMES

5:30 -
6:30pm

X
Skills (1.0 -2.25)

6:30 -
8:00pm

8:00 —
9:30pm

Advanced
3.5-4.0

<>OXMCAHDW

8:30 -
10:00am

New

10:00 -
11:30am

New

11:30-
1:15pm

New time

X

1:15-
3:00pm

New time

X




